
B.C.C. - SEMINOLE COUNTY, FL 

BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
BID NUMBER:  CC-5663-24/TAD 
 
PROJECT TITLE:   Construction of the Central Transfer Station 
Tipping Floor 
 

BID OPENING DATE:    
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 at 2:00 P.M. (EST) 

ALL BIDS ACCEPTED BY SEMINOLE COUNTY ARE SUBJECT 
TO THE COUNTY'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND ANY AND 
ALL ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS SUBMITTED BY 
THE BIDDERS ARE REJECTED AND SHALL HAVE NO FORCE 
AND EFFECT.  BID DOCUMENTS FROM THE VENDORS 
LISTED HEREIN ARE THE ONLY BIDS RECEIVED TIMELY AS 
OF THE ABOVE OPENING DATE AND TIME.  ALL OTHER BID 
DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN RESPONSE TO THIS 
SOLICITATION, IF ANY, ARE HEREBY REJECTED AS LATE. 

Cornerstone Construction, Inc. 
4205 Edgewater Drive  
Orlando, FL 32804 
 
Jason Gonder 
P: 407-299-3299 
E: jason@ccsorlando.com  

 $2,067,069.50 

 
Tabulated and posted by:  Tony Durrum, Sr. Procurement Analyst, Wednesday, April 3, 2024, 2:00PM (EST) 

 
Recommendation and Notice of Intent to Award: Cornerstone Construction, Inc. 
 
BCC Date: May 14, 2024 
 
 
  

mailto:jason@ccsorlando.com

